
ISU Darmstadt 2018 – Schedule (July 16 – August 11)  
Monday, July 16:     arrival of participants
Saturday, August 11:    departure of participants

Week 1

Mon, July 16 Tue, July 17 Wed, July 18 Thu, July 19 Fri, July 20 Sat, July 21 Sun, July 22

9:00 - 12:00 Opening Ceremony Intercultural training
German language 
class

German language 
class

German language 
class

Optional:
Day trip to Frankfurt

Optional: Climbing 
park Darmstadt 

Optional
Hiking in the Odenwald 
(Destination: 
Felsenmeer)

12:00 Lunch break

13:00 - 16:00

Placement-Test 
German  
Darmstadt City &  
Mathildenhöhe Tour

Intercultural training
Lecture
Renewable Energies Lecture

Lecture
E-Mobility

Evenig Welcome dinner Campus Tour free time Cocktail Night free time free time free time

Welcome / Farewell

Leisure activities

Language courses

Workshops and projects

Field trips

Field trip: technical lecture

Fairs

Cultural trips
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Week 2

Mon, July 23 Tue, July 24 Wed, July 25 Thu, July 26 Fri, July 27 Sat, July 28 Sun, July 29

9:00 - 12:00
German language 
class

German language 
class

Lecture
German language 
class

German language 
class

Optional: Day trip to 
Heidelberg

Free time

12:00 Lunch break

13:00 - 16:00 Lecture Efficiency Lecture Distribution
German language 
class 
Day trip to  
Rüdesheim

Lecture Lecture

Evenig German movie night Free time Free time
Internation al Picknick, 
Sports Tournament

Free time
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Week 3

Mon, July 30 Tue, July 31 Wed, August 1 Thu, August 2 Fri, August 3 Sat, August 4 Sun, August 5

9:00 - 12:00
German language 
class

German language 
class

Excursion

12:00 Lunch break

13:00 - 16:00 Lecture
Definition of  
Poster Topics

Evenig Free time Free time
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Week 4

Mon, August 6 Tue, August 7 Wed, August 8 Thu, August 9 Fri, August 10 Sat, August 11

9:00 - 12:00

Excursion

Preparing  
Poster  
Presentation

Preparing  
Poster  
Presentation

Closing ceremony

Departure of 
participants

12:00 Lunch break

13:00 - 16:00
Preparing  
Poster  
Presentation

Preparing  
Poster  
Presentation

Free time

Evenig Free time Free time Farewell BBQ
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